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Invitation Peter-Suen 2025_Groupe d'âge
Brossard, 31-1- - 2-2-2025

Epreuve 13 400m Libre 11 ans et plus
2025-02-01 - 11:13 Liste résultats
Points: AQUA 2024

Rang Age Temps Pts

11 - 12 ans, Filles

1. MUSSELY, Olivia 12 Camo 5:13.61 422
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 1:55.43 40.97 250m: 3:16.86 40.52 350m: 4:35.13 39.55

100m: 1:14.46 39.37 200m: 2:36.34 40.91 300m: 3:55.58 38.72 400m: 5:13.61 38.48

2. BOUHAREVICH, Olivia 12 Ddo 5:15.82 413
50m: 34.17 34.17 150m: 1:53.54 40.10 250m: 3:15.30 41.56 350m: 4:35.80 39.57

100m: 1:13.44 39.27 200m: 2:33.74 40.20 300m: 3:56.23 40.93 400m: 5:15.82 40.02

3. SPOTO, Marlene 12 Mtl Nord Natation 5:44.33 319
50m: 37.77 37.77 150m: 2:03.56 43.73 250m: 3:32.68 44.36 350m: 5:01.20 43.58

100m: 1:19.83 42.06 200m: 2:48.32 44.76 300m: 4:17.62 44.94 400m: 5:44.33 43.13

4. EID, Nadine 12 Ddo 5:58.91 282
50m: 38.31 38.31 150m: 2:09.02 45.94 250m: 3:41.70 46.85 350m: 5:15.08 46.64

100m: 1:23.08 44.77 200m: 2:54.85 45.83 300m: 4:28.44 46.74 400m: 5:58.91 43.83

5. CHUNG, Emma 12 Ddo 6:02.21 274
50m: 38.12 38.12 150m: 2:11.42 47.07 250m: 3:45.92 46.76 350m: 5:17.94 45.66

100m: 1:24.35 46.23 200m: 2:59.16 47.74 300m: 4:32.28 46.36 400m: 6:02.21 44.27

6. PHAETON NORMIL, Rachel 12 Mtl Nord Natation 6:04.95 268
50m: 38.50 38.50 150m: 2:10.33 47.19 250m: 3:46.11 48.21 350m: 5:21.87 48.46

100m: 1:23.14 44.64 200m: 2:57.90 47.57 300m: 4:33.41 47.30 400m: 6:04.95 43.08

11 - 12 ans, Garçons

1. DO, Olivier 12 Club de Natation SAMAK 5:03.96 379
50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:50.46 39.18 250m: 3:08.84 39.01 350m: 4:26.84 38.79

100m: 1:11.28 37.45 200m: 2:29.83 39.37 300m: 3:48.05 39.21 400m: 5:03.96 37.12

2. LIU, Zirui 12 Club de Natation SAMAK 5:11.86 351
50m: 34.55 34.55 150m: 1:53.56 39.27 250m: 3:14.94 41.36 350m: 4:35.49 38.88

100m: 1:14.29 39.74 200m: 2:33.58 40.02 300m: 3:56.61 41.67 400m: 5:11.86 36.37

3. COLOOS, Justin 12 club aquatique st-eustache 5:19.74 326
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 1:56.75 40.54 250m: 3:18.82 40.75 350m: 4:40.81 40.14

100m: 1:16.21 40.18 200m: 2:38.07 41.32 300m: 4:00.67 41.85 400m: 5:19.74 38.93

4. LAPARÉ-THIBAULT, Éliott 12 club aquatique st-eustache 5:37.34 277
50m: 37.82 37.82 150m: 2:04.62 44.03 250m: 3:31.90 43.91 350m: 4:57.80 42.84

100m: 1:20.59 42.77 200m: 2:47.99 43.37 300m: 4:14.96 43.06 400m: 5:37.34 39.54

5. DAOUD, Nicolas 12 Ddo 5:38.96 273
50m: 35.71 35.71 150m: 1:57.15 41.59 250m: 3:27.59 45.44 350m: 4:56.53 44.19

100m: 1:15.56 39.85 200m: 2:42.15 45.00 300m: 4:12.34 44.75 400m: 5:38.96 42.43

6. LÉVESQUE, Malik 12 Club de Natation SAMAK 6:04.68 219
50m: 39.53 39.53 150m: 2:12.14 47.28 250m: 3:49.14 48.99 350m: 5:24.74 48.09

100m: 1:24.86 45.33 200m: 3:00.15 48.01 300m: 4:36.65 47.51 400m: 6:04.68 39.94
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Invitation Peter-Suen 2025_Groupe d'âge
Brossard, 31-1- - 2-2-2025

Epreuve 13, 400m Libre

13 - 14 ans, Filles

1. BONNEVILLE, Chloe 14 Camo 4:49.33 538
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:43.24 36.65 250m: 2:57.90 37.14 350m: 4:13.28 37.60

100m: 1:06.59 34.90 200m: 2:20.76 37.52 300m: 3:35.68 37.78 400m: 4:49.33 36.05

2. MAXIMENCO, Sophia 13 Ddo 4:59.80 483
50m: 34.44 34.44 150m: 1:51.09 38.84 250m: 3:08.54 38.50 350m: 4:23.90 36.08

100m: 1:12.25 37.81 200m: 2:30.04 38.95 300m: 3:47.82 39.28 400m: 4:59.80 35.90

3. HUANG, Vinciane 13 Club de Natation SAMAK 4:59.98 483
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:48.86 37.82 250m: 3:05.00 37.95 350m: 4:22.72 39.03

100m: 1:11.04 37.14 200m: 2:27.05 38.19 300m: 3:43.69 38.69 400m: 4:59.98 37.26

4. LONGCHAMPS, Kaïna Wu 13 Mustang Boucherville 5:02.97 468
50m: 34.17 34.17 150m: 1:50.88 38.67 250m: 3:08.51 39.40 350m: 4:26.24 39.12

100m: 1:12.21 38.04 200m: 2:29.11 38.23 300m: 3:47.12 38.61 400m: 5:02.97 36.73

5. MAGHRAOUI, Rimess 14 Camo 5:07.03 450
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:50.60 38.59 250m: 3:09.79 39.30 350m: 4:29.29 39.67

100m: 1:12.01 37.89 200m: 2:30.49 39.89 300m: 3:49.62 39.83 400m: 5:07.03 37.74

6. D'AMICO, Lilly 14 Ddo 5:11.92 429
50m: 35.87 35.87 150m: 1:54.99 40.30 250m: 3:13.60 38.61 350m: 4:33.88 39.91

100m: 1:14.69 38.82 200m: 2:34.99 40.00 300m: 3:53.97 40.37 400m: 5:11.92 38.04

7. LOISELLE, Camille 13 club aquatique st-eustache 5:15.62 414
50m: 35.31 35.31 150m: 1:56.29 40.94 250m: 3:16.67 40.30 350m: 4:36.58 39.83

100m: 1:15.35 40.04 200m: 2:36.37 40.08 300m: 3:56.75 40.08 400m: 5:15.62 39.04

8. CORTEZ, Grace 13 Camo 5:15.87 413
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:54.63 39.87 250m: 3:15.69 40.40 350m: 4:36.29 40.13

100m: 1:14.76 39.12 200m: 2:35.29 40.66 300m: 3:56.16 40.47 400m: 5:15.87 39.58

9. SISLIAN, Julianna 13 Camo 5:16.40 411
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 1:55.55 40.99 250m: 3:16.94 41.11 350m: 4:38.59 40.82

100m: 1:14.56 39.02 200m: 2:35.83 40.28 300m: 3:57.77 40.83 400m: 5:16.40 37.81

10. FRECHETTE, Ashlyn 14 Ddo 5:17.67 406
50m: 34.39 34.39 150m: 1:52.57 39.81 250m: 3:14.65 41.41 350m: 4:37.19 41.59

100m: 1:12.76 38.37 200m: 2:33.24 40.67 300m: 3:55.60 40.95 400m: 5:17.67 40.48

11. SLIJEPCEVIC, Natalija 13 Dorval Swim Club 5:21.65 391
50m: 36.89 36.89 150m: 1:59.09 41.33 250m: 3:21.86 41.57 350m: 4:42.94 40.20

100m: 1:17.76 40.87 200m: 2:40.29 41.20 300m: 4:02.74 40.88 400m: 5:21.65 38.71

12. KALLI, Stella 14 Ddo 5:34.67 347
50m: 37.66 37.66 150m: 2:02.98 43.03 250m: 3:28.90 43.03 350m: 4:54.90 42.56

100m: 1:19.95 42.29 200m: 2:45.87 42.89 300m: 4:12.34 43.44 400m: 5:34.67 39.77

13. LALIBERTE, Sofia 14 Club de Natation SAMAK 5:42.06 325
50m: 37.49 37.49 150m: 2:05.54 44.98 250m: 3:33.11 43.52 350m: 5:01.11 44.22

100m: 1:20.56 43.07 200m: 2:49.59 44.05 300m: 4:16.89 43.78 400m: 5:42.06 40.95

14. CASTILLO, Shanae 14 Ottawa Y Olympians 5:46.28 314
50m: 37.64 37.64 150m: 2:04.46 44.53 250m: 3:35.18 45.64 350m: 5:04.44 44.40

100m: 1:19.93 42.29 200m: 2:49.54 45.08 300m: 4:20.04 44.86 400m: 5:46.28 41.84

15. ADJALI, Rahyle 13 Mtl Nord Natation 5:56.07 288
50m: 39.84 39.84 150m: 2:11.93 47.08 250m: 3:44.64 46.58 350m: 5:15.70 45.59

100m: 1:24.85 45.01 200m: 2:58.06 46.13 300m: 4:30.11 45.47 400m: 5:56.07 40.37

16. COLDRICK, Isobel 14 Ddo 6:05.09 267
50m: 40.89 40.89 150m: 2:11.80 46.96 250m: 3:45.91 47.26 350m: 5:19.60 46.37

100m: 1:24.84 43.95 200m: 2:58.65 46.85 300m: 4:33.23 47.32 400m: 6:05.09 45.49
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Brossard, 31-1- - 2-2-2025

Epreuve 13, Filles, 400m Libre, 13 - 14 ans

Rang Age Temps Pts

17. SOLLECITO, Isabella 13 Mtl Nord Natation 6:17.72 241
50m: 42.75 42.75 150m: 2:18.84 48.87 250m: 3:56.04 48.59 350m: 5:32.67 47.83

100m: 1:29.97 47.22 200m: 3:07.45 48.61 300m: 4:44.84 48.80 400m: 6:17.72 45.05

disq. LEHAD, Milissa 13 Mtl Nord Natation 5:03.26
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:48.23 37.86 250m: 3:07.11 39.94 350m: 4:25.96 39.33

100m: 1:10.37 37.01 200m: 2:27.17 38.94 300m: 3:46.63 39.52 400m: 5:03.26 37.30

13 - 14 ans, Garçons

1. MICHAUD, Emanuel 14 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 4:38.65 492
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:40.38 35.23 250m: 2:52.26 35.82 350m: 4:04.89 36.20

100m: 1:05.15 34.37 200m: 2:16.44 36.06 300m: 3:28.69 36.43 400m: 4:38.65 33.76

2. ZHANG, Austin 14 Club de Natation SAMAK 4:48.54 443
50m: 33.82 33.82 150m: 1:44.51 35.72 250m: 2:57.47 36.43 350m: 4:12.58 37.31

100m: 1:08.79 34.97 200m: 2:21.04 36.53 300m: 3:35.27 37.80 400m: 4:48.54 35.96

3. FORCIER, William 14 Club de Natation SAMAK 4:53.03 423
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:47.43 37.29 250m: 3:03.27 37.15 350m: 4:17.46 36.48

100m: 1:10.14 37.06 200m: 2:26.12 38.69 300m: 3:40.98 37.71 400m: 4:53.03 35.57

4. FILION, Basile 14 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 5:00.64 392
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:48.82 38.41 250m: 3:06.30 39.19 350m: 4:23.35 38.19

100m: 1:10.41 36.80 200m: 2:27.11 38.29 300m: 3:45.16 38.86 400m: 5:00.64 37.29

5. ROUKEMA, Carlin 13 Club de Natation SAMAK 5:00.66 392
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:47.58 37.67 250m: 3:04.46 39.36 350m: 4:23.00 39.09

100m: 1:09.91 36.64 200m: 2:25.10 37.52 300m: 3:43.91 39.45 400m: 5:00.66 37.66

6. AISSA, Anas 13 Club de Natation SAMAK 5:09.44 359
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:52.37 40.00 250m: 3:12.18 40.75 350m: 4:32.59 40.56

100m: 1:12.37 37.64 200m: 2:31.43 39.06 300m: 3:52.03 39.85 400m: 5:09.44 36.85

7. DALI, Isaac 13 Mtl Nord Natation 5:10.04 357
50m: 34.91 34.91 150m: 1:54.41 40.05 250m: 3:15.38 40.41 350m: 4:34.65 38.69

100m: 1:14.36 39.45 200m: 2:34.97 40.56 300m: 3:55.96 40.58 400m: 5:10.04 35.39

8. LEBLOND, Alexis 14 Mtl Nord Natation 5:15.25 340
50m: 35.89 35.89 150m: 1:55.63 40.36 250m: 3:17.04 41.17 350m: 4:37.59 39.78

100m: 1:15.27 39.38 200m: 2:35.87 40.24 300m: 3:57.81 40.77 400m: 5:15.25 37.66

9. GALLO, Dante 13 Ddo 5:16.37 336
50m: 34.29 34.29 150m: 1:54.17 40.61 250m: 3:15.88 40.97 350m: 4:38.73 40.56

100m: 1:13.56 39.27 200m: 2:34.91 40.74 300m: 3:58.17 42.29 400m: 5:16.37 37.64

10. KARKOUTI, Marcus-Xavier 14 Ddo 5:23.24 315
50m: 35.67 35.67 150m: 1:56.76 41.33 250m: 3:21.60 42.53 350m: 4:44.76 41.10

100m: 1:15.43 39.76 200m: 2:39.07 42.31 300m: 4:03.66 42.06 400m: 5:23.24 38.48

11. ZENG, Jasper 13 Dorval Swim Club 5:34.13 285
50m: 38.05 38.05 150m: 2:02.77 42.16 250m: 3:29.93 42.48 350m: 4:54.56 41.21

100m: 1:20.61 42.56 200m: 2:47.45 44.68 300m: 4:13.35 43.42 400m: 5:34.13 39.57

12. MILIOTO, Damiano 14 Mtl Nord Natation 5:36.91 278
50m: 37.25 37.25 150m: 2:03.87 44.24 250m: 3:33.08 44.88 350m: 4:58.62 42.58

100m: 1:19.63 42.38 200m: 2:48.20 44.33 300m: 4:16.04 42.96 400m: 5:36.91 38.29
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Epreuve 13, 400m Libre

15 ans et plus, Dames

1. MANTHA, Emi 17 Camo 4:42.06 581
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:41.49 35.65 250m: 2:53.47 36.35 350m: 4:06.68 36.93

100m: 1:05.84 34.64 200m: 2:17.12 35.63 300m: 3:29.75 36.28 400m: 4:42.06 35.38

2. BEAUDOIN, Shanelle 17 Club de Natation SAMAK 4:43.93 569
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:44.71 36.25 250m: 2:57.52 36.39 350m: 4:09.41 36.00

100m: 1:08.46 35.75 200m: 2:21.13 36.42 300m: 3:33.41 35.89 400m: 4:43.93 34.52

3. ANDREOLI, Catherine 16 Camo 4:47.09 551
50m: 32.64 32.64 150m: 1:44.71 36.54 250m: 2:58.06 36.74 350m: 4:11.86 36.55

100m: 1:08.17 35.53 200m: 2:21.32 36.61 300m: 3:35.31 37.25 400m: 4:47.09 35.23

4. RIOUX, Sarah-Jade 16 club aquatique st-eustache 4:49.37 538
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:43.46 36.02 250m: 2:58.64 37.60 350m: 4:13.73 37.51

100m: 1:07.44 35.15 200m: 2:21.04 37.58 300m: 3:36.22 37.58 400m: 4:49.37 35.64

5. OUATTARA ROUSSEAU, Zahia 15 Elite 4:49.55 537
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:46.98 36.68 250m: 3:00.91 36.63 350m: 4:14.32 36.24

100m: 1:10.30 37.02 200m: 2:24.28 37.30 300m: 3:38.08 37.17 400m: 4:49.55 35.23

6. BATTISTI, Alicia 16 club aquatique st-eustache 4:51.42 526
50m: 32.92 32.92 150m: 1:47.04 37.47 250m: 3:01.38 36.79 350m: 4:15.65 36.95

100m: 1:09.57 36.65 200m: 2:24.59 37.55 300m: 3:38.70 37.32 400m: 4:51.42 35.77

7. LACOSTE, Éliane 15 club aquatique st-eustache 4:52.63 520
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:46.22 37.03 250m: 3:00.81 37.58 350m: 4:15.86 37.61

100m: 1:09.19 36.00 200m: 2:23.23 37.01 300m: 3:38.25 37.44 400m: 4:52.63 36.77

8. PERREAULT, Simone 16 Camo 4:58.68 489
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:48.62 37.95 250m: 3:05.09 38.54 350m: 4:22.06 38.23

100m: 1:10.67 36.62 200m: 2:26.55 37.93 300m: 3:43.83 38.74 400m: 4:58.68 36.62

9. DUCHARME, Emma 17 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 4:59.40 485
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:47.65 37.11 250m: 3:03.60 38.09 350m: 4:21.71 38.97

100m: 1:10.54 36.93 200m: 2:25.51 37.86 300m: 3:42.74 39.14 400m: 4:59.40 37.69

10. PRUD'HOMME, Maripier 17 Mtl Nord Natation 4:59.73 484
50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 1:49.75 37.94 250m: 3:05.98 38.28 350m: 4:23.29 38.56

100m: 1:11.81 37.58 200m: 2:27.70 37.95 300m: 3:44.73 38.75 400m: 4:59.73 36.44

11. PAYANT, Léa 17 Dorval Swim Club 5:01.10 477
50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 1:49.08 38.59 250m: 3:05.46 38.69 350m: 4:23.28 39.24

100m: 1:10.49 36.26 200m: 2:26.77 37.69 300m: 3:44.04 38.58 400m: 5:01.10 37.82

12. VAILLANCOURT, Flavie 15 Camo 5:02.94 469
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:49.97 38.60 250m: 3:06.64 38.24 350m: 4:24.26 38.47

100m: 1:11.37 38.28 200m: 2:28.40 38.43 300m: 3:45.79 39.15 400m: 5:02.94 38.68

13. WALTER, Maelie 16 Camo 5:04.36 462
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 1:51.76 38.84 250m: 3:09.42 39.05 350m: 4:26.85 38.64

100m: 1:12.92 37.65 200m: 2:30.37 38.61 300m: 3:48.21 38.79 400m: 5:04.36 37.51

14. DUQUETTE, Viviane 19 Camo 5:07.73 447
50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:50.24 38.85 250m: 3:09.31 39.63 350m: 4:29.18 40.25

100m: 1:11.39 37.56 200m: 2:29.68 39.44 300m: 3:48.93 39.62 400m: 5:07.73 38.55

15. LACHAPELLE, Frédérique 16 Mustang Boucherville 5:08.01 446
50m: 34.54 34.54 150m: 1:51.79 38.90 250m: 3:09.37 38.88 350m: 4:28.69 39.89

100m: 1:12.89 38.35 200m: 2:30.49 38.70 300m: 3:48.80 39.43 400m: 5:08.01 39.32

16. SPOTO, Stella 18 Mtl Nord Natation 5:09.91 438
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:46.64 37.98 250m: 3:06.86 40.61 350m: 4:29.44 41.37

100m: 1:08.66 36.44 200m: 2:26.25 39.61 300m: 3:48.07 41.21 400m: 5:09.91 40.47
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Epreuve 13, Dames, 400m Libre, 15 ans et plus

Rang Age Temps Pts

17. RICHARD, Hailly 19 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 5:11.63 430
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:51.76 39.34 250m: 3:11.46 39.73 350m: 4:33.13 41.16

100m: 1:12.42 38.01 200m: 2:31.73 39.97 300m: 3:51.97 40.51 400m: 5:11.63 38.50

18. MCDONALD, Avery 15 Ddo 5:13.15 424
50m: 36.00 36.00 150m: 1:55.59 40.72 250m: 3:16.29 40.80 350m: 4:35.85 39.57

100m: 1:14.87 38.87 200m: 2:35.49 39.90 300m: 3:56.28 39.99 400m: 5:13.15 37.30

19. LÉVEILLÉE, Paulina 15 Mustang Boucherville 5:15.83 413
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 1:55.53 40.52 250m: 3:17.08 40.70 350m: 4:36.80 38.52

100m: 1:15.01 39.15 200m: 2:36.38 40.85 300m: 3:58.28 41.20 400m: 5:15.83 39.03

20. VICTOR, Abigail 16 Dorval Swim Club 5:17.01 409
50m: 35.29 35.29 150m: 1:57.25 41.05 250m: 3:18.70 40.36 350m: 4:39.00 39.75

100m: 1:16.20 40.91 200m: 2:38.34 41.09 300m: 3:59.25 40.55 400m: 5:17.01 38.01

21. LEBLOND, Daphnée 15 Mtl Nord Natation 5:18.33 404
50m: 35.20 35.20 150m: 1:54.98 40.68 250m: 3:17.36 41.00 350m: 4:39.83 41.38

100m: 1:14.30 39.10 200m: 2:36.36 41.38 300m: 3:58.45 41.09 400m: 5:18.33 38.50

22. PELLETIER, Mélyane 15 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 5:19.70 399
50m: 36.57 36.57 150m: 1:59.24 41.94 250m: 3:21.76 40.59 350m: 4:42.94 40.21

100m: 1:17.30 40.73 200m: 2:41.17 41.93 300m: 4:02.73 40.97 400m: 5:19.70 36.76

23. BOLDUC, Carolane 16 club aquatique st-eustache 5:22.32 389
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 1:56.52 40.68 250m: 3:19.04 40.90 350m: 4:41.84 41.27

100m: 1:15.84 40.27 200m: 2:38.14 41.62 300m: 4:00.57 41.53 400m: 5:22.32 40.48

24. GAGNON, Catherine 16 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 5:23.61 384
50m: 36.94 36.94 150m: 1:59.70 41.54 250m: 3:22.26 41.60 350m: 4:44.61 41.14

100m: 1:18.16 41.22 200m: 2:40.66 40.96 300m: 4:03.47 41.21 400m: 5:23.61 39.00

25. DROUIN, Marilou 15 club aquatique st-eustache 5:24.07 383
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:57.23 42.05 250m: 3:21.17 42.25 350m: 4:45.10 41.42

100m: 1:15.18 39.90 200m: 2:38.92 41.69 300m: 4:03.68 42.51 400m: 5:24.07 38.97

26. PHAN, Alyssa 15 Ottawa Y Olympians 5:26.62 374
50m: 35.07 35.07 150m: 1:57.12 41.44 250m: 3:19.13 40.90 350m: 4:44.60 43.65

100m: 1:15.68 40.61 200m: 2:38.23 41.11 300m: 4:00.95 41.82 400m: 5:26.62 42.02

27. BHARDWAJ, Tanisi 15 Ottawa Y Olympians 5:27.95 369
50m: 35.69 35.69 150m: 1:57.84 41.72 250m: 3:23.53 42.70 350m: 4:49.12 42.62

100m: 1:16.12 40.43 200m: 2:40.83 42.99 300m: 4:06.50 42.97 400m: 5:27.95 38.83

28. YIMLIM, Anna 15 Ddo 5:33.53 351
50m: 37.41 37.41 150m: 2:01.38 42.75 250m: 3:29.02 43.89 350m: 4:53.97 41.83

100m: 1:18.63 41.22 200m: 2:45.13 43.75 300m: 4:12.14 43.12 400m: 5:33.53 39.56

29. DE MARTIN, Abigail 16 Mtl Nord Natation 5:35.70 344
50m: 36.47 36.47 150m: 1:59.62 42.05 250m: 3:26.57 43.50 350m: 4:53.82 43.22

100m: 1:17.57 41.10 200m: 2:43.07 43.45 300m: 4:10.60 44.03 400m: 5:35.70 41.88

30. LAUZIÈRE, Camille 16 Mustang Boucherville 5:38.43 336
50m: 38.67 38.67 150m: 2:06.10 44.83 250m: 3:35.21 43.82 350m: 5:00.52 40.36

100m: 1:21.27 42.60 200m: 2:51.39 45.29 300m: 4:20.16 44.95 400m: 5:38.43 37.91

31. ROWCLIFFE, Millasyn 15 Ddo 5:40.87 329
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 2:02.85 43.41 250m: 3:30.07 43.71 350m: 4:58.61 44.22

100m: 1:19.44 42.05 200m: 2:46.36 43.51 300m: 4:14.39 44.32 400m: 5:40.87 42.26

32. SPOTO, Renée 16 Mtl Nord Natation 5:47.13 311
50m: 37.93 37.93 150m: 2:04.09 43.85 250m: 3:33.69 44.81 350m: 5:03.03 44.26

100m: 1:20.24 42.31 200m: 2:48.88 44.79 300m: 4:18.77 45.08 400m: 5:47.13 44.10
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33. BÉLANGER, Janie 17 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 5:48.95 306
50m: 37.15 37.15 150m: 2:03.68 43.48 250m: 3:32.98 44.72 350m: 5:05.14 46.70

100m: 1:20.20 43.05 200m: 2:48.26 44.58 300m: 4:18.44 45.46 400m: 5:48.95 43.81

34. DÉSILETS, Justine 15 Mustang Boucherville 5:57.01 286
50m: 38.97 38.97 150m: 2:08.22 45.03 250m: 3:40.37 45.98 350m: 5:14.16 47.02

100m: 1:23.19 44.22 200m: 2:54.39 46.17 300m: 4:27.14 46.77 400m: 5:57.01 42.85

35. KANZI BELGHITI, Lalla Yousra 16 Mtl Nord Natation 5:58.60 282
50m: 39.00 39.00 150m: 2:07.74 45.36 250m: 3:39.06 46.47 350m: 5:13.19 47.42

100m: 1:22.38 43.38 200m: 2:52.59 44.85 300m: 4:25.77 46.71 400m: 5:58.60 45.41

36. DIXON, Katherine 15 Dorval Swim Club 6:11.05 255
50m: 41.43 41.43 150m: 2:16.43 47.31 250m: 3:51.51 47.36 350m: 5:26.33 46.51

100m: 1:29.12 47.69 200m: 3:04.15 47.72 300m: 4:39.82 48.31 400m: 6:11.05 44.72

15 ans et plus, Messieurs

1. VERDON, Laurent 18 Mustang Boucherville 4:11.96 666
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:31.62 31.66 250m: 2:35.91 32.32 350m: 3:40.95 32.58

100m: 59.96 30.98 200m: 2:03.59 31.97 300m: 3:08.37 32.46 400m: 4:11.96 31.01

2. THIFAULT, Émile 16 Camo 4:16.48 631
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:35.23 32.97 250m: 2:40.54 32.38 350m: 3:45.45 31.98

100m: 1:02.26 32.34 200m: 2:08.16 32.93 300m: 3:13.47 32.93 400m: 4:16.48 31.03

3. PARR, Finnegan 18 Camo 4:16.74 629
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:34.72 32.65 250m: 2:40.41 32.52 350m: 3:45.85 32.75

100m: 1:02.07 32.32 200m: 2:07.89 33.17 300m: 3:13.10 32.69 400m: 4:16.74 30.89

4. ROUKEMA, Ivan 15 Club de Natation SAMAK 4:19.31 611
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:35.89 33.18 250m: 2:42.80 33.33 350m: 3:48.38 32.44

100m: 1:02.71 32.77 200m: 2:09.47 33.58 300m: 3:15.94 33.14 400m: 4:19.31 30.93

5. D'AMOUR, Louis-Thomas 18 Camo 4:19.37 610
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:34.61 32.96 250m: 2:41.81 33.48 350m: 3:48.13 33.12

100m: 1:01.65 32.00 200m: 2:08.33 33.72 300m: 3:15.01 33.20 400m: 4:19.37 31.24

6. MORIN, Lucas 17 Camo 4:19.64 608
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:33.48 32.52 250m: 2:40.26 33.08 350m: 3:47.67 33.55

100m: 1:00.96 31.94 200m: 2:07.18 33.70 300m: 3:14.12 33.86 400m: 4:19.64 31.97

7. SAYED, Ali 18 Camo 4:21.92 593
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:38.11 33.75 250m: 2:47.74 34.55 350m: 3:51.47 28.18

100m: 1:04.36 34.02 200m: 2:13.19 35.08 300m: 3:23.29 35.55 400m: 4:21.92 30.45

8. TRÉPANIER, Loic 20 club aquatique st-eustache 4:25.15 571
50m: 29.39 29.39 150m: 1:35.43 33.14 250m: 2:43.56 33.76 350m: 3:52.04 34.27

100m: 1:02.29 32.90 200m: 2:09.80 34.37 300m: 3:17.77 34.21 400m: 4:25.15 33.11

9. NARDUCCI, David 20 Dorval Swim Club 4:27.61 556
50m: 29.98 29.98 150m: 1:36.67 33.96 250m: 2:45.79 35.08 350m: 3:55.02 33.81

100m: 1:02.71 32.73 200m: 2:10.71 34.04 300m: 3:21.21 35.42 400m: 4:27.61 32.59

10. DROUIN, Léon 15 Camo 4:28.02 553
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:37.06 34.03 250m: 2:46.83 34.98 350m: 3:55.04 33.56

100m: 1:03.03 33.32 200m: 2:11.85 34.79 300m: 3:21.48 34.65 400m: 4:28.02 32.98

11. LE-HUYNH, Vincent 15 Camo 4:29.19 546
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:39.63 35.15 250m: 2:48.60 33.57 350m: 3:56.62 33.97

100m: 1:04.48 34.09 200m: 2:15.03 35.40 300m: 3:22.65 34.05 400m: 4:29.19 32.57
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12. CORTEZ, Matthew 15 Camo 4:31.53 532
50m: 30.41 30.41 150m: 1:37.69 34.19 250m: 2:47.69 34.64 350m: 3:57.38 34.25

100m: 1:03.50 33.09 200m: 2:13.05 35.36 300m: 3:23.13 35.44 400m: 4:31.53 34.15

13. HUNT, Liam 16 Dorval Swim Club 4:31.89 530
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:37.66 34.74 250m: 2:48.07 35.19 350m: 3:58.83 35.09

100m: 1:02.92 33.26 200m: 2:12.88 35.22 300m: 3:23.74 35.67 400m: 4:31.89 33.06

14. EZZINA, Skander 15 club aquatique st-eustache 4:32.14 528
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:39.11 34.84 250m: 2:48.97 34.92 350m: 3:58.51 34.80

100m: 1:04.27 33.76 200m: 2:14.05 34.94 300m: 3:23.71 34.74 400m: 4:32.14 33.63

15. BOULAAJOUL, Marwan 15 Camo 4:34.51 515
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:40.41 34.53 250m: 2:50.10 34.56 350m: 4:00.85 34.80

100m: 1:05.88 34.74 200m: 2:15.54 35.13 300m: 3:26.05 35.95 400m: 4:34.51 33.66

16. BOULAY, Noah 17 Mustang Boucherville 4:35.09 511
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:41.57 35.20 250m: 2:52.01 35.32 350m: 4:01.70 34.81

100m: 1:06.37 34.25 200m: 2:16.69 35.12 300m: 3:26.89 34.88 400m: 4:35.09 33.39

17. CÔTÉ, Laurent 15 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 4:35.67 508
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:40.49 35.71 250m: 2:52.07 36.19 350m: 4:03.27 35.30

100m: 1:04.78 34.28 200m: 2:15.88 35.39 300m: 3:27.97 35.90 400m: 4:35.67 32.40

18. ALIX, Pierre-Olivier 16 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 4:36.67 503
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:39.97 35.37 250m: 2:51.80 36.21 350m: 4:03.48 35.74

100m: 1:04.60 34.17 200m: 2:15.59 35.62 300m: 3:27.74 35.94 400m: 4:36.67 33.19

19. ELAISSI, Zacharya 17 Elite 4:37.74 497
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:41.92 35.20 250m: 2:52.42 35.60 350m: 4:03.33 35.84

100m: 1:06.72 34.65 200m: 2:16.82 34.90 300m: 3:27.49 35.07 400m: 4:37.74 34.41

20. HA, Huy Phan Anh 16 Mustang Boucherville 4:38.89 491
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:38.80 34.90 250m: 2:51.13 36.36 350m: 4:04.14 36.26

100m: 1:03.90 33.27 200m: 2:14.77 35.97 300m: 3:27.88 36.75 400m: 4:38.89 34.75

21. LE-HUYNH, Alexis 17 Camo 4:41.07 479
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:41.51 35.58 250m: 2:53.13 35.76 350m: 4:05.80 36.64

100m: 1:05.93 34.53 200m: 2:17.37 35.86 300m: 3:29.16 36.03 400m: 4:41.07 35.27

22. PELLETIER, Anthony 17 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 4:41.60 477
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:41.40 36.12 250m: 2:54.81 36.63 350m: 4:07.62 35.55

100m: 1:05.28 34.49 200m: 2:18.18 36.78 300m: 3:32.07 37.26 400m: 4:41.60 33.98

23. SHPANIN, Georgy 15 Camo 4:44.84 461
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:39.62 35.11 250m: 2:56.04 38.58 350m: 4:08.80 36.06

100m: 1:04.51 34.08 200m: 2:17.46 37.84 300m: 3:32.74 36.70 400m: 4:44.84 36.04

24. LEHAD, Rayane 15 Mtl Nord Natation 4:45.38 458
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:42.69 35.82 250m: 2:55.85 35.30 350m: 4:10.42 37.64

100m: 1:06.87 35.55 200m: 2:20.55 37.86 300m: 3:32.78 36.93 400m: 4:45.38 34.96

25. ASMAR, Damian 15 club aquatique st-eustache 4:45.51 457
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:43.58 36.43 250m: 2:56.69 36.59 350m: 4:09.64 36.72

100m: 1:07.15 35.17 200m: 2:20.10 36.52 300m: 3:32.92 36.23 400m: 4:45.51 35.87

26. DEMANCHE, Jacob 17 Mustang Boucherville 4:46.71 452
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:43.43 36.64 250m: 2:58.88 38.35 350m: 4:12.86 36.89

100m: 1:06.79 35.08 200m: 2:20.53 37.10 300m: 3:35.97 37.09 400m: 4:46.71 33.85

27. MASTADI, Mohamed Amine 16 Mtl Nord Natation 4:47.56 448
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:44.56 36.24 250m: 2:59.25 37.45 350m: 4:14.69 37.71

100m: 1:08.32 35.43 200m: 2:21.80 37.24 300m: 3:36.98 37.73 400m: 4:47.56 32.87
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28. KOTB, Omar 17 Ddo 4:48.24 445
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:45.20 37.32 250m: 2:59.77 37.29 350m: 4:13.49 36.33

100m: 1:07.88 35.86 200m: 2:22.48 37.28 300m: 3:37.16 37.39 400m: 4:48.24 34.75

29. SIMARD, Isaac 15 Mtl Nord Natation 4:49.15 440
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:47.30 37.17 250m: 3:01.47 36.88 350m: 4:14.31 36.12

100m: 1:10.13 37.29 200m: 2:24.59 37.29 300m: 3:38.19 36.72 400m: 4:49.15 34.84

30. BOLDUC, François 16 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 4:49.25 440
50m: 34.00 34.00 150m: 1:48.09 37.35 250m: 3:01.18 36.69 350m: 4:14.16 36.79

100m: 1:10.74 36.74 200m: 2:24.49 36.40 300m: 3:37.37 36.19 400m: 4:49.25 35.09

31. THERRIEN, Jessy 16 club aquatique st-eustache 4:49.27 440
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:46.10 37.00 250m: 3:00.74 37.47 350m: 4:15.34 37.30

100m: 1:09.10 36.12 200m: 2:23.27 37.17 300m: 3:38.04 37.30 400m: 4:49.27 33.93

32. DERAKHSHANNIA, Arad 15 Club de Natation SAMAK 4:51.88 428
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:46.24 37.19 250m: 3:01.91 37.98 350m: 4:16.37 36.99

100m: 1:09.05 36.03 200m: 2:23.93 37.69 300m: 3:39.38 37.47 400m: 4:51.88 35.51

33. MUNOZ, Kyle 15 Camo 4:53.59 421
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:47.26 37.82 250m: 3:01.90 37.07 350m: 4:17.65 37.58

100m: 1:09.44 36.83 200m: 2:24.83 37.57 300m: 3:40.07 38.17 400m: 4:53.59 35.94

34. CARRIER, Felix 18 C.N. St-Hyacinthe 4:55.35 413
50m: 31.79 31.79 150m: 1:44.85 36.84 250m: 3:01.81 38.59 350m: 4:18.18 38.04

100m: 1:08.01 36.22 200m: 2:23.22 38.37 300m: 3:40.14 38.33 400m: 4:55.35 37.17

35. BÉLANGER, Liam 15 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 4:59.78 395
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:47.28 37.46 250m: 3:04.04 38.27 350m: 4:21.85 37.83

100m: 1:09.82 37.38 200m: 2:25.77 38.49 300m: 3:44.02 39.98 400m: 4:59.78 37.93

36. BOUCHER, Émile 18 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 5:02.53 384
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:46.58 37.41 250m: 3:04.64 39.43 350m: 4:23.98 39.79

100m: 1:09.17 36.54 200m: 2:25.21 38.63 300m: 3:44.19 39.55 400m: 5:02.53 38.55

37. ZOTOV, Anton 16 club aquatique st-eustache 5:10.02 357
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:50.59 38.72 250m: 3:11.09 40.89 350m: 4:31.81 40.55

100m: 1:11.87 37.88 200m: 2:30.20 39.61 300m: 3:51.26 40.17 400m: 5:10.02 38.21

38. SNANE, Samy 16 Mtl Nord Natation 5:10.50 356
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:52.38 39.61 250m: 3:13.05 40.08 350m: 4:33.01 39.04

100m: 1:12.77 38.25 200m: 2:32.97 40.59 300m: 3:53.97 40.92 400m: 5:10.50 37.49

39. LEFEBVRE, Charles 16 Club de Natation SAMAK 5:16.59 335
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:51.62 39.82 250m: 3:13.77 41.71 350m: 4:37.64 42.06

100m: 1:11.80 38.39 200m: 2:32.06 40.44 300m: 3:55.58 41.81 400m: 5:16.59 38.95

40. SEFRIOUI MANAR, Ismail 16 Mtl Nord Natation 5:22.15 318
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:53.27 39.96 250m: 3:16.97 42.10 350m: 4:39.04 41.04

100m: 1:13.31 38.81 200m: 2:34.87 41.60 300m: 3:58.00 41.03 400m: 5:22.15 43.11

41. ZAHER, Ali 16 Mtl Nord Natation 5:31.19 293
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:57.02 42.39 250m: 3:24.24 44.45 350m: 4:52.32 43.94

100m: 1:14.63 39.71 200m: 2:39.79 42.77 300m: 4:08.38 44.14 400m: 5:31.19 38.87

42. BERNIER, Nehemiah 15 Dorval Swim Club 5:33.82 286
50m: 37.60 37.60 150m: 2:03.69 43.44 250m: 3:30.24 42.93 350m: 4:55.00 41.30

100m: 1:20.25 42.65 200m: 2:47.31 43.62 300m: 4:13.70 43.46 400m: 5:33.82 38.82


